Schedule for Channel Based Counselling for MBA Programme
(Swayam Prabha Channel No.-19)

Sir/Madam,

Please find attached herewith the Channel Based Counselling Schedule of MBA Programme for SWAYAM
PRABHA LIVE SESSIONS, to be conducted by the Regional Centre Delhi-1 from 19.12.2022. You are
requested to kindly upload the same on your RC Website and Social Media Platforms and inform the
concerned learners who have taken admission in the MBA Programme. We have uploaded the Schedule at
RC Delhi-1 website at http://rcdelhil.ignou.ac.in//lgnou-RC/userfiles/file/SP%20Live%20MBA.pdf.

Students can watch the programmes through Swayam Prabha Channel No.-19 from 10.00 AM to 11.00 AM
from 19.12.2022 (Monday) by using the following link: https://splive.ignouonline.ac.in/live/ignou

Learner Charter of IGNOU

RC Email: rcdelhil@ignou.ac.in

RC Website: http://rcdelhil.ignou.ac.in/

RC Twitter: https://twitter.com/IGNOURCDELHI1

RC Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/ignourcdelhil

RC YouTube: https://www.youtube.com/c/IGNOURCDelhi1-07
RC Notice Board: http://rcdelhil.ignou.ac.in/studentcorner/35
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IGNOU RC-DELHI-1 MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) DECEMBER 2022

Time 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

Course Name of
Programme Code Session Title Date Day Academic E mail
Counsellor
MMPC- Strategic Sh. Vijay vijay.v.arya@gmail.com
MBA 012 1 T S 19.12.2022 Monday Vrat Arya
MMPC- Social Processes Mr. hbiswas555@gmail.com
MBA 011 1 and Behavioural 20.12.2022 Tuesday Haradhan
Issues Biswas
MMPC- Dr Priya . .
MBA 013 1 Business Law 21.12.2022 | Wednesday Vrat Arya aryapv@rediffmail.com
MMPC- Social Processes Mr. hbiswas555@gmail.com
MBA 011 2 and Behavioural 22.12.2022 | Thursday Haradhan
Issues Biswas
MMPC- Strategic . Sh. Vijay vijay.v.arya@gmail.com
MBA 012 2 p 23.12.2022 Friday Vrat Arya
MMPC- Dr Priya . .
MBA 013 2 Business Law 26.12.2022 Monday Vrat Arya aryapv@rediffmail.com
MMPC- Social Processes Mr. hbiswas555@gmail.com
MBA 011 3 and Behavioural 27.12.2022 Tuesday Haradhan
Issues Biswas
MMPC- Dr Priya . .
MBA 013 3 Business Law 28.12.2022 | Wednesday Vrat Arya aryapv@rediffmail.com
MMPC- Social Processes Mr. hbiswas555@gmail.com
MBA 011 4 and Behavioural 29.12.2022 | Thursday Haradhan
Issues Biswas
MMPC- . Dr Priya . .
MBA 013 4 Business Law 30.12.2022 Friday Vrat Arya aryapv@rediffmail.com
MBA MMPC- 3 Strategic 02.01.2023 Monday Sh. Vijay vijay.v.arya@gmail.com
012 Management Vrat Arya
MMPC- Social Processes Mr. hbiswas555@gmail.com
MBA 011 5 and Behavioural 03.01.2023 Tuesday Haradhan
Issues Biswas
MMPC- Dr Priya . .
MBA 013 5 Business Law 04.01.2023 | Wednesday Vrat Arya aryapv@rediffmail.com
MBA MMPC- a Strategic 09.01.2023 Monday Sh. Vijay vijay.v.arya@gmail.com
012 Management Vrat Arya
MBA MMPC- 5 Strategic 16.01.2023 Monday Sh. Vijay vijay.v.arya@gmail.com
012 Management Vrat Arya
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